
May 5, 2016 
Transfer/Graduate Orientation Schedule 

 
 

Time Event Location 
12:00 pm Arrival and Check-in 

 Resource Fair 
 Take photo for myONECARD 
 Campus Tours 

HOG 
 
(Hall of 
Governors) 

1:00 pm Welcome and Introductions 
 Welcome from President  
 Remarks from Provost  
 Introduction of Orientation Leaders 

HOG 

1:45 pm 
 
 

Student Breakout Sessions 
 Transfer Student Breakout Session with Orientation Leaders 
 Graduate Student Breakout Session with Graduate Professional 

Network  

 
D34000 
HOG 

 
2:45 pm* 
and 
3:15 pm** 
 

Interest Sessions  
 Blackboard 
 Building Better Men for Greater Success 
 Financial Aid - Learning the GSU System 
 Get Fit. Stay Fit @ GSU 
 How to Find Campus Employment 
 Information Technology Services: Microsoft Office Web Apps 

and OneDrive 
 myONECARD, Campus Dining & Bookstore Services*  
 Campus Housing: Prairie Place** 
 Navigating Your Library’s Website 
 Unleash the Leader in You 
 Study Abroad 
 Veterans Resource Center 
 Writing Tips for Graduate School   (graduate students only) 

 
Please note: Auxiliary Services will host two separate sessions.  
2:45 pm:   myONECARD, Campus Dining & Bookstore Services* 
3:15 pm:   Campus Housing: Prairie Place** 
 

 
D34000 
D1497 
D34011 
B1241 
B2201 
D34050 
 
D34063 
D34063 
D2401C 
D2446 
G227 
HOG 
D34060 
 
 
 

3:45 pm Advising and Registration 
(Locations for advising sessions are in the orientation folders.) 
 
Prairie Place (Housing) Tour 
(Meet at Auxiliary Services to walk over to Prairie Place 

 
 
 
C1330 

 

 


