May 5, 2016 **Transfer/Graduate Orientation Schedule**

Time	Event	Location
12:00 pm	Arrival and Check-in ✓ Resource Fair	HOG
	 Take photo for myONECARD Communication Territory 	(Hall of
	 Campus Tours 	Governors)
1:00 pm	 Welcome and Introductions Welcome from President Remarks from Provost Introduction of Orientation Leaders 	HOG
1:45 pm	 Student Breakout Sessions Transfer Student Breakout Session with Orientation Leaders Graduate Student Breakout Session with Graduate Professional Network 	D34000 HOG
	Interest Sessions	
2:45 pm* and	 Blackboard Building Better Men for Greater Success 	D34000 D1497
3:15 pm**	 Financial Aid - Learning the GSU System 	D1497 D34011
0.10 pm	✓ Get Fit. Stay Fit @ GSU	B1241
	 How to Find Campus Employment 	B2201
	 Information Technology Services: Microsoft Office Web Apps and OneDrive 	D34050
	 myONECARD, Campus Dining & Bookstore Services* 	D34063
	 ✓ Campus Housing: Prairie Place** 	D34063
	 Navigating Your Library's Website Unleash the Leader in You 	D2401C D2446
	 Study Abroad 	D2440 G227
	 Veterans Resource Center 	HOG
	 Writing Tips for Graduate School (graduate students only) 	D34060
	Please note: Auxiliary Services will host two separate sessions. 2:45 pm: myONECARD, Campus Dining & Bookstore Services* 3:15 pm: Campus Housing: Prairie Place**	
3:45 pm	Advising and Registration (Locations for advising sessions are in the orientation folders.)	
	<i>Prairie Place (Housing) Tour</i> (Meet at Auxiliary Services to walk over to Prairie Place	C1330

